CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Pedestrian Bridge Over the Snover Waterway

CHANGE ORDER NO. THREE (3)

BOARD DATE:
March 20, 2012

ITEM 1) Description:

Reason for Change:

Final reconciliation of contract.

There is are unused funds within this contract, which will be closed upon final
payment,

Cost of Change. DEDUCT: ($21,908.70)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($21,906.70)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($21,908.70)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -521,076.97
3@21"Zsﬂinsfu?fﬁiu,ii‘s’ﬁgca,“iu=cso, John C. DOUgh Yy —
Sue BO uffar TaiI:sue,bouffard@sarasota.m2.f|.us, | am approving
SUEM'TTED BY: y7. Date: 2012.03.02 11:31:45 -05'00" ocument ' mﬂ et
Sue Bouffard, Project Manager 2012.03.02 11:
-05'00'

L\ProjectstCily of Norh Port Sidewalks 468 1\Toledo Walke-Ped Bridge\/Changs Ordans\Sidewalk Consl-ChambaiainiCO Summ-Log & Budgat Ped Bridga



AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name ard address); CHANGE DRDER NUMEER: 33 OWHER: ]

Pedeostrian Bridpe over Snover Waterw: DATE: 3
Toledo Blade EJB:merltanr Schonl " TE 2202002 ARCHITECT: []
1201 Geraniurm CONTRACTOR: [
Morth Port, Florida 34228 i

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 4661 FIELD:[]
Joa F. Swift, Inc. CONMTRACT DATE: July 19, 2411 OTHER: D
2221 81b Street CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Satasota, Flotids 34237

THE CONTRACT IS5 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
tinciude, where applicable, any undispuied amount attributable o previowsly executed Construction Change Directives)
Return unuysed contract cost.

The mipinal Contract Sum was $ 268,365,040
The net change by previovsly anthotized Chunge Orders L -111,076.22
The Coniract Sum prior (o this Change Oniur was $ 157,288.78
The Contract Sum will be decreased bry this Change Order in the amomit of $ 21,906.70
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will ba L] 135,332,038

The Contract Time will beunchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Campletion a3 of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This Change Order does not inchude changes in the Cotitract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been anthnorizad by Constraction Change Ditective until the cost and time have been agread upon by both the Owner and
Contracear, in which wasc ¢ Change Order is exenited to supersede the Congtruction Change Directive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jon F. Switft, Ing, Sarasots County School Board
ARCHITECT {Firm newieh CONTRACTOR (Firm name) DWHER /Firm meme)

2221 Bih Sireet, Sarasota, Flonida 34237 1940 Landings Blvd, Sarpsote, FL, 34231
-ADDR-ESS ADMESS Digitally signed by Joe C. Aycock W% Doug rl_

Joe C. Aycoc}&?%?éiéﬁ;‘&;?ﬁﬁ?;iﬁ,(:us ’
Dater2012.03.01 11:01:00 -0500° V nas

BY (Signafurai BY (Siomature) BY¥igapiorelin

Joe €. Aycock John Doughurty
{Typed name} {TVeed name) {Typed name)
DATE - DATE DATE

ALA Documant GT01 ™ = 2004, Copyight § 1979, 1837, 2000 and 2001 by The Amercan InsUtute of Architects. All dights raserved. WARNING: This ALY
Darument ks protecied by LS. Copyright Law and Inlsmational Traatias, Uneuthorlzed reproduction or distdbutlen of this A1AT Document, or any 1
porntion of i, may result In savers civil ard criminal penalties, and wilf be progecuted to the meximum sxtent possiba under tha law. This document wae
produced by AlA softwere 5109:35:38 on 3017201 2 under Order Mo 5673042066 t which expires on 08/10/2012, end is nol far resale.

Uker Nodes: [B251B226T)



